15.15.530Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
27
,5
3/4-16 UNF - 2A
12,7
18
,5
38
6,
5
69
,577 78
,1
88
Hex. 24
2
4 Nm
SAE-08-2N
45 - 50 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-040-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
1
Push style
override
CE000243 CEBN-040-NAFP-32-S08-N350
CE000244
Push style override
CEBN-040-NAFK-32-S08-N350
350
350
350
CEBN-040-NAFP-32-S08-N500
CEBN-040-NAFK-32-S08-N500 Knob style override 500
CE000543 Push style override 500
CE000544
CEBN-040-NAFN-32-S08-N500 500CE000542 Standard
20
16
15
25
10
5
0
40322480
30
PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
FLOW - Q (l/min)
2<>1
1
2
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000242 CEBN-040-NAFN-32-S08-N350
350/500 bar
40 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,14 kg
Seal kit:                                      RB900081
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.15.540 Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
32
,5
7/8-14 UNF - 2A
15,87
17
,5
38
6,
5
68
,576 77
,1
87
Hex. 27
2
4 Nm
SAE-10-2N
55 - 62 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-070-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
  override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
1
Push style
override
CE000278 CEBN-070-NAFP-32-S10-N350
CE000279
Push style override
CEBN-070-NAFK-32-S10-N350
350
350
350
CE000578 500CEBN-070-NAFP-32-S10-N500
CEBN-070-NAFK-32-S10-N500 500
Push style override
CE000579 Knob style override
StandardCE000577 CEBN-070-NAFN-32-S10-N500 500
1
2
2<>1
20
28
15
25
10
5
0
705642140
30
FLOW - Q (l/min)
PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000277 CEBN-070-NAFN-32-S10-N350
350/500 bar
70 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,18 kg
Seal kit:                                      RB900082
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.15.550Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
38
,5
23,5
38
17
,5
7
69
G 3/4"
76 77
,1
87
Hex. 27
2
4 Nm
1
VP000057
80 - 90 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-100-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
Push style
override
CE000313 CEBN-100-NAFP-32-057-N350
CE000314
Push style override
CEBN-100-NAFK-32-057-N350
CEBN-100-NAFP-32-057-N500 Push style override
CEBN-100-NAFK-32-057-N500
CE000613
CE000614 Knob style override
StandardCE000612 CEBN-100-NAFN-32-057-N500
350
350
350
500
500
500
2<>1
PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
FLOW - Q (l/min)
30
20
40
15
25
10
5
0
1008060200
1
2
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000312 CEBN-100-NAFN-32-057-N350
350/500 bar
100 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,25 kg
Seal kit:                                     RD900057
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.15.560 Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
44
38
,5
1-1/16 12 UNF - 2A
12
,5
64
22,2
71 72
,1
82
4 Nm
Hex. 30
2
SAE-12-2N
75 - 82 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-180-NAFN
Standard
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
1
Knob style
override
Push style
override
CE000348 CEBN-180-NAFP-32-S12-N350 Push style override
CE000349 Knob style overrideCEBN-180-NAFK-32-S12-N350
350
350
350
CE000649
Push style override
500CEBN-180-NAFK-32-S12-N500
CEBN-180-NAFP-32-S12-N500CE000648
Knob style override
CE000647 CEBN-180-NAFN-32-S12-N500
500
500Standard
1
2
2<>1PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
FLOW - Q (l/min)
30
20
72
15
25
10
5
0
180144108360
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000347 CEBN-180-NAFN-32-S12-N350
350/500 bar
180 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,25 kg
Seal kit:                                     RB900083
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.15.570Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING
49
38
,5
G 1"
30
11
62
,569
,5
70
,680
,5
4 Nm
Hex. 34
2
VP000013
145 - 160 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-200-NAFN
Standard
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
1
Knob style
override
Push style
override
CE000383 CEBN-200-NAFP-32-013-N350 Push style override
CE000384 Knob style overrideCEBN-200-NAFK-32-013-N350
350
350
350
CE000684
Push style override
500CEBN-200-NAFK-32-013-N500
CEBN-200-NAFP-32-013-N500CE000683
Knob style override
CE000682 CEBN-200-NAFN-32-013-N500
500
500Standard
0 40 120 160 200
0
5
10
25
15
80
20
30
FLOW - Q (l/min)
PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
2<>1
1
2
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000382 CEBN-200-NAFN-32-013-N350
350/500 bar
200 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,35 kg
Seal kit:                                     RD900013
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP
15.15.580 Rev. 04/16
PATENT PENDING28,6
1 5/16-12 UNF - 2A
44
14
,3
65
,8
 8
3,
8
 7
3,
5
 7
4,
7
2
4 Nm
Hex. 36
1
SAE-16-2N
118 - 132 Nm
Standard
M7 type
CEBN-300-NAFN
Standard
Knob style
override
Knob style override
PILOT OPERATED
POPPET TYPE
CEBN-300-NAFP-32-S16-N350CE000418
Standard
Knob style override
CEBN-300-NAFN-32-S16-N500CE000717
CE000419 CEBN-300-NAFK-32-S16-N350
350
350
500
350
Push style override
Push style override 500
500
CE000719
CE000718
CEBN-300-NAFK-32-S16-N500
CEBN-300-NAFP-32-S16-N500
Push style
override
1
2
0 60 180 240 300
0
5
10
25
15
120
20
30
FLOW - Q (l/min)
PR
ES
SU
RE
∆p
 (b
ar
)
2<>1
Ordering code:
AT000113
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODES
Max. operating pressure:
Rated flow:
Weight:
SOLENOID OPERATED CARTRIDGE
Cavity:
Atlantic
Fluid Tech
Quick
code Description Options
CE000417 CEBN-300-NAFN-32-S16-N350
350/500 bar
300 l/min
Installation torque:
OPTIONS
NOTES
Min. voltage required:   90% of nominal
Coil type:
0,36 kg
Seal kit:                                      RB900084
Max operating
pressure
(bar)
SEALING CAP